An Irish Hostage

Fallen: A Novel of Suspense

Dog Eat Dog [Andy Carpenter]
Nine Lives

Sleeping Bear: A Thriller

The Hollywood Spy [Maggie Hope]
Ghost Blows a Kiss

The Stranger in the Mirror

An Ambush of Widows

The 22 Murders of Madison May
The Cover Wife

The Paper Palace

Build Your House Around My Body
Death at the Crystal Palace

The Forest of Vanish Stars

Back From the Brink

It's Better This Way

The Therapist

The Cellist [Gabriel Allon]

The Heathens

Such a Quiet Place

The Final Girl Support Group
Steel Fear

Sixteen Horses

The Bone Code [Temperance Brennan]

Black Ice: A Thriller

The Other Passenger

A Radical Act of Free Magic
She Who Became the Sun
For Your Own Good

Devil in Disguise

The Women's March

False Witness

Not a Happy Family

Tess Gerritsen
Charles Todd

Linda Castillo
David Rosenfelt
Danielle Steel
Connor Sullivan
Susan Elia MacNeal
Carolyn Hart

Liv Constantine
Jeff Abbott

Max Barry

Dan Fesperman
Miranda Cowley Heller
Violet Kupersmith
Jennifer Ashley
Kristin Harmel
Emery Hayes
Debbie Macomber
B.A. Paris

Daniel Silva

Ace Atkins

Megan Miranda
Grady Hendrix
Webb & Mann
Greg Buchanan
Kathy Reichs

Brad Thor

Louise Candish
H.G. Parry

Shelley Parker Chan
Samantha Downing
Lisa Kleypas
Jennifer Chiaverini
Karin Slaughter
Shari Lapena

7/1/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/6/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/16/2021
7/16/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021
7/20/2021
7/21/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021
7/27/2021

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves for you!

Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know. Publishing date

and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Barcode:

July 1, 2021—South Huntington Public Library

Name:

Phone or Email:




