JULY - COMING SOON

Choose Me	Tess Gerritsen	7/1/2021
An Irish Hostage	Charles Todd	7/6/2021
Fallen: A Novel of Suspense	Linda Castillo	7/6/2021
Dog Eat Dog [Andy Carpenter]	David Rosenfelt	7/6/2021
Nine Lives	Danielle Steel	7/6/2021
Sleeping Bear: A Thriller	Connor Sullivan	7/6/2021
The Hollywood Spy [Maggie Hope]	Susan Elia MacNeal	7/6/2021
Ghost Blows a Kiss	Carolyn Hart	7/6/2021
The Stranger in the Mirror	Liv Constantine	7/6/2021
An Ambush of Widows	Jeff Abbott	7/6/2021
The 22 Murders of Madison May	Max Barry	7/6/2021
The Cover Wife	Dan Fesperman	7/6/2021
The Paper Palace	Miranda Cowley Heller	7/6/2021
Build Your House Around My Body	Violet Kupersmith	7/6/2021
Death at the Crystal Palace	Jennifer Ashley	7/6/2021
The Forest of Vanish Stars	Kristin Harmel	7/6/2021
Back From the Brink	Emery Hayes	7/13/2021
It's Better This Way	Debbie Macomber	7/13/2021
The Therapist	B.A. Paris	7/13/2021
The Cellist [Gabriel Allon]	Daniel Silva	7/13/2021
The Heathens	Ace Atkins	7/13/2021
Such a Quiet Place	Megan Miranda	7/13/2021
The Final Girl Support Group	Grady Hendrix	7/13/2021
Steel Fear	Webb & Mann	7/13/2021
Sixteen Horses	Greg Buchanan	7/16/2021
The Bone Code [Temperance Brennan]	Kathy Reichs	7/16/2021
Black Ice: A Thriller	Brad Thor	7/20/2021
The Other Passenger	Louise Candish	7/20/2021
A Radical Act of Free Magic	H.G. Parry	7/20/2021
She Who Became the Sun	Shelley Parker Chan	7/20/2021
For Your Own Good	Samantha Downing	7/20/2021
Devil in Disguise	Lisa Kleypas	7/21/2021
The Women's March	Jennifer Chiaverini	7/27/2021
False Witness	Karin Slaughter	7/27/2021
Not a Happy Family	Shari Lapena	7/27/2021

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we'll do the reserves for you!		
Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know. Publishing date		
and availability may vary for Large-Type.	Name:	
Barcode:	Phone or Fmail:	